Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA

WMANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

27.414
7.749
8.199
3.985
2.108
1.763

587

1.346
53.151

Millones ($)
396.322,99
161.225,84
100.378,73
52.741,75
45.987,75
16.722,40

7.843,25
16.487,30

797.710,00

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA 43.7%
B MEDELLIN 0%
AL 12,6%
B BARRANQUILLA  65%
B SUCARAMANGA  5.0%
CARTAGENA 1%
B MANTZALES 1.0%
W PEFEIRA 1%
Toal 100,0%
W E0G0TA 51.6%
B MECELLIN 14.6%
CAL 13.4%
B SARRANGULLA  7.5%
B BUCARAMANGA  40%
CARTAGENA 3%
W MANEZAES 1.1%
W PEREIRA 2.5%
Total 100.0%

SUCURSAL
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